
Follow us on Facebook and on our  
Active Merri-bek website for updates  
and other Merri-bek facility opening hours. 

*Extended hours to be implemented pending staff availability.

Operating  
Guidelines

General  
Hours

Extended 
Hours*

Monday  
- Friday

Temperature triggers 
apply as follows:
• Open 23 degrees  

and over
• Closed 22 degrees  

and under
• Extended hours  

31 degrees and over

2.00 pm 
- 7.00 pm

1.00 pm 
- 8.00 pm

Weekends 
and Public 
Holidays

11.00 am 
- 6.00 pm

10.00 am 
- 8.00 pm

Monday  
- Friday

Temperature triggers  
apply for:
• Extended hours  

31 degrees and over

11.00 am 
- 7.00 pm

10.00 am 
- 8.00 pm

Weekends 
and Public 
Holidays

11.00 am 
- 6.00 pm

10.00 am 
- 8.00 pm

Sc
ho

ol
 T

er
m

Sc
ho

ol
 H

ol
id

ay
s

W active.merri-bek.vic.gov.au

COBURG OLYMPIC SWIMMING POOL 
AND PASCOE VALE OUTDOOR POOL  

2023 - 2024 SUMMER SEASON


