

COBURG OLYMPIC SWIMMING POOL AND PASCOE VALE OUTDOOR POOL 2023 - 2024 SUMMER SEASON

		Operating Guidelines	General Hours	Extended Hours*
School Term	Monday - Friday	Temperature triggers apply as follows: Open 23 degrees and over Closed 22 degrees and under Extended hours 31 degrees and over	2.00 pm - 7.00 pm	1.00 pm - 8.00 pm
	Weekends and Public Holidays		11.00 am - 6.00 pm	10.00 am - 8.00 pm
School Holidays	Monday - Friday	Temperature triggers apply for: • Extended hours 31 degrees and over	11.00 am - 7.00 pm	10.00 am - 8.00 pm
	Weekends and Public Holidays		11.00 am - 6.00 pm	10.00 am - 8.00 pm

^{*}Extended hours to be implemented pending staff availability.

Follow us on Facebook and on our Active Merri-bek website for updates and other Merri-bek facility opening hours.

